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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $110.00 $36.00 $74.00  1.19 -2.61 -0.0320 SPOT

 1.19
20 SPOT Totals: $36.00 $110.00 $74.00 

3 $32.40 $0.00 $32.40  0.35  0.65  0.00BEST BET

6 $16.20 $0.00 $16.20  0.18  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.53
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $48.60 $48.60 

40 $10.00 $4.00 $6.00  0.11  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.11
BOTTOM S Totals: $4.00 $10.00 $6.00 

32 $20.00 $14.00 $6.00  0.22  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.22
EDGE S Totals: $14.00 $20.00 $6.00 

4 $217.25 $218.00 ($0.75)  2.35  0.92  0.02LASTBALL

5 $287.00 $61.25 $225.75  3.10  0.93  0.03LASTBALL

6 $614.25 $225.00 $389.25  6.64  0.92  0.06LASTBALL

 12.09
LASTBALL Totals: $504.25 $1,118.50 $614.25 

8 $19.00 $15.00 $4.00  0.21  1.00  0.00PENNY

 0.21
PENNY Totals: $15.00 $19.00 $4.00 

2 $208.00 $168.00 $40.00  2.25  0.93  0.02QUARTERK

3 $68.00 $88.00 ($20.00)  0.74  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

5 $19.00 $0.00 $19.00  0.21  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

8 $5.00 $18.00 ($13.00)  0.05  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

 3.24
QUARTERK Totals: $274.00 $300.00 $26.00 

1 $187.00 $110.10 $76.90  2.02  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $1,004.00 $749.00 $255.00  10.85  0.84  0.09Regular

3 $371.50 $448.30 ($76.80)  4.02  0.83  0.03Regular

4 $90.50 $24.75 $65.75  0.98  0.81  0.01Regular

5 $236.00 $893.00 ($657.00)  2.55  0.70  0.02Regular

6 $15.00 $4.00 $11.00  0.16  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.03  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.15  0.66  0.00Regular

9 $9.50 $0.00 $9.50  0.10  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $167.50 $56.50 $111.00  1.81  0.67  0.01Regular

11 $5.50 $0.00 $5.50  0.06  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.05  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $3.50 $0.00 $3.50  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.03  0.68  0.00Regular

15 $2.50 $0.10 $2.40  0.03  0.69  0.00Regular

 22.87
Regular Totals: $2,285.75 $2,115.50 ($170.25)

1 $193.50 $94.80 $98.70  2.09  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $2,669.48 $2,730.00 ($60.52)  28.85  0.50  0.14SPOTLITE

3 $1,735.00 $1,767.90 ($32.90)  18.75  0.54  0.10SPOTLITE

4 $317.50 $306.85 $10.65  3.43  0.52  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $570.50 $191.30 $379.20  6.17  0.45  0.03SPOTLITE

 59.30
SPOTLITE Totals: $5,090.85 $5,485.98 $395.13 

40 $24.00 $36.00 ($12.00)  0.26  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.26
TOP S Totals: $36.00 $24.00 ($12.00)
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.60 100.00Grand Totals $9,251.58 $8,259.85 $991.73 
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